
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 621.700

2 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 616.000

3 Smith Susie Southerland 22257 615.700

4 Black David Shepparton SB & ARC 33192 615.400

5 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 613.200

6 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 608.500

7 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 608.500

8 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 608.400

9 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 607.100

10 Noonan Simon Kyabram SBRC 32871 603.600

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 621.700

2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 616.000

3rd Smith Susie Southerland 22257 615.700

1st Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 608.500

2nd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 608.400

3rd Noonan Simon Kyabram SBRC 32871 603.600

1st Pettifer David Kyabram SBRC 30317 601.400

2nd Cartwright James M.I.S.C. 34516 600.700

3rd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 600.600

1st Saayman Gerhard Kyabram SBRC 34782 582.900

2nd Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC 34337 572.200

3rd

1st Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC 34483 556.900

2nd

3rd

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 602.700

2nd Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC 34483 556.900

3rd

1st Pettifer David Kyabram SBRC 30317 601.400

2nd

3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone (Decimal) Results Summary



50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 102.1 103.7 104.2 103 103.9 104.8 621.700

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 104.1 104.4 101.3 101 103 102.2 616.000

Smith Susie Southerland S 22257 A 101.3 103.7 100.2 105 101.9 103.6 615.700

Black David Shepparton SB & ARC S 33192 A 103.7 103.8 103.8 101.3 101 101.8 615.400

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. S 33548 A 101.4 103 101.5 103.2 101.1 103 613.200

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 99.5 100.2 101.6 102.3 101.2 103.7 608.500

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B 101.5 101.1 100.2 101.4 101.9 102.4 608.500

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 100.5 100.4 103 100.6 102.5 101.4 608.400

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 100.3 100.5 102.9 100.3 100.3 102.8 607.100

Noonan Simon Kyabram SBRC S 32871 B 99.8 101.2 99.9 100.5 100.2 102 603.600

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 B 102.1 98.9 98.1 99.9 104.2 99.5 602.700

Pettifer David Kyabram SBRC V 30317 C 100.5 100.8 102.1 99.9 99.7 98.4 601.400

Cartwright James M.I.S.C. S 34516 C 97.1 100.7 101.6 99.8 99.4 102.1 600.700

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 97 97.8 101.8 99.2 103.2 101.6 600.600

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 100.3 100 100.4 99.4 98.4 101.8 600.300

Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC S 34383 C 99 101.6 102.4 98.9 97.8 100.3 600.000

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 B 97.6 101.4 98.2 100.4 99.1 100.8 597.500

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 100.3 98 100.6 95.8 97.1 97.3 589.100

Saayman Gerhard Kyabram SBRC S 34782 D 94 95.9 98.4 96 97.3 101.3 582.900

Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC S 34337 D 97.9 95.8 94.3 97.2 93.9 93.1 572.200

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC SJ 34483 C 97.1 95.9 95 90.3 93.3 85.3 556.900

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 638.300

2 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 634.800

3 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 633.700

4 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 632.900

5 Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC 34661 632.600

6 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 631.800

7 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 631.500

8 Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury 34319 629.900

9 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 629.700

10 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 628.500

1st Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 638.300

2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 634.800

3rd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 633.700

1st Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 632.900

2nd Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 628.500

3rd Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 628.200

1st Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury 34319 629.900

2nd Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club 30516 611.500

3rd Spence John Numurkah SBRC 33504 608.100

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 625.400

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 618.500

3rd

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 625.800

2nd Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 625.400

3rd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 618.500

1st Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 632.900

2nd Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 631.500

3rd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 629.700

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Results Summary



50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A 106.9 106.3 106.6 105.7 106.2 106.6 638.300

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 106 106.2 105.8 106 104.8 106 634.800

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 105.8 104.8 105.8 105.7 104.7 106.9 633.700

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 105.4 106 104.7 107 105.1 104.7 632.900

Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC S 34661 A 106 105.4 104.5 105.1 105.7 105.9 632.600

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 104.8 105.3 105.4 105.2 105 106.1 631.800

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 A 105.6 105.4 105.1 105 105.6 104.8 631.500

Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury S 34319 C 105.5 104.8 105.8 104 104.4 105.4 629.900

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 104.9 104.9 105.8 104.7 104.7 104.7 629.700

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 B 104.8 104.7 104.2 104.7 105.6 104.5 628.500

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B 104.7 103.5 106.1 105.4 104.3 104.2 628.200

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B 103.7 104.8 104.8 104.3 105.6 104.6 627.800

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 B 104.7 104.6 104.7 104.3 104.5 105 627.800

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 A 104.6 104.6 104.6 103.2 104.8 104 625.800

Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC SJ 34687 A 103.7 103.6 103.3 104.9 105.6 104.3 625.400

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 B 104.7 104.5 105 105.2 104.9 101.1 625.400

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 103.1 103.4 103.4 104.6 104.5 105.6 624.600

Andrew Richard Sale SBRC S 34686 A 105.6 104.3 104.1 103.4 103.9 103.1 624.400

Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A 102 103.2 104.1 104.4 103.9 103.8 621.400

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC V 30386 B 105.9 104.9 101.2 104 100.4 104.7 621.100

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B 103 105.2 102.4 102.6 104.9 102.3 620.400

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 B 104.1 102.5 102.3 103.2 104.3 102.9 619.300

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B 102.7 103.6 102.8 102.7 103.1 103.6 618.500

Golden Paul Junee V 20460 B 101.6 103.2 103 103.2 101.9 103.6 616.500

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 A 95.9 102.4 104.3 103 103.6 104.2 613.400

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C 101.6 105 99.7 101.3 101.9 102 611.500

Hornsby Lyn Junee V 26589 B 101.7 102.5 102 103.1 99.7 101.5 610.500

Spence John Numurkah SBRC S 33504 C 103.1 101.1 100.6 100.8 100.3 102.2 608.100

Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC V 30084 B 98 100.6 100 101.5 100.5 103 603.600

Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC V 31767 B 101.4 98.5 98.4 99.6 101.4 100.8 600.100

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 624.500

2 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 620.300

3 Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 598.800

4 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 598.300

5 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 596.900

6 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 593.900

7 Kaur Amritpreet Frankston Pen TRC 34308 590.000

8 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 577.300

9 Saitz Nicole M.I.S.C. 34780 566.900

10 Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 562.800

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 624.500

2nd Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 620.300

3rd East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 598.300

1st Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 598.800

2nd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 596.900

3rd Kaur Amritpreet Frankston Pen TRC 34308 590.000

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 593.900

2nd Saitz Nicole M.I.S.C. 34780 566.900

3rd Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 562.800

1st Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC 34383 479.400

2nd

3rd

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 593.900

2nd

3rd

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 620.300

2nd Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 598.800

3rd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 596.900

1st

2nd

3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary



Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. S 33548 A 103.7 102.8 104.7 105.3 106.4 101.6 624.500

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 A 103.1 103.9 104.9 102.6 102.1 103.7 620.300

Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. J 34768 B 97.4 101.7 98.2 101.8 97.8 101.9 598.800

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 100.3 103.3 97.8 100.8 98.2 97.9 598.300

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 B 98.7 97.9 98.8 97.4 102.7 101.4 596.900

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 C 100.7 94.8 101.4 97.7 100.2 99.1 593.900

Kaur Amritpreet Frankston Pen TRC S 34308 B 97.6 95.9 99.9 99.3 99 98.3 590.000

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 93.8 98 95.6 95.2 96.4 98.3 577.300

Saitz Nicole M.I.S.C. S 34780 C 92 96.4 91.6 94.1 97.4 95.4 566.900

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C 92.9 91.2 92.4 96.8 94.7 94.8 562.800

Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC S 34383 D 74.2 82.6 79 81.7 79.5 82.4 479.400

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 610.600

2 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 605.000

3 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 596.500

4 Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 586.700

5 Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury 34319 580.200

6 de Mestre Nanette Shepparton SB & ARC 34313 570.300

7 Golden Paul Junee 20460 561.900

8 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 551.800

9 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 533.900

10 Hornsby Lyn Junee 26589 516.000

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 610.600

2nd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 605.000

3rd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 596.500

1st Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 586.700

2nd Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury 34319 580.200

3rd Golden Paul Junee 20460 561.900

1st de Mestre Nanette Shepparton SB & ARC 34313 570.300

2nd Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 533.900

3rd

1st Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 551.800

2nd Hornsby Lyn Junee 26589 516.000

3rd Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 487.300

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 610.600

2nd Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 586.700

3rd de Mestre Nanette Shepparton SB & ARC 34313 570.300

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported (Decimal) Results Summary



Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 101.4 101.8 99.5 102.4 104.1 101.4 610.600

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 101.3 101.2 102.8 100.1 97.8 101.8 605.000

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 98 97.2 98.1 98.7 103.4 101.1 596.500

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B 94.9 95.5 99.5 98.4 97.7 100.7 586.700

Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury S 34319 B 96.5 97.5 99.4 93 98.1 95.7 580.200

de Mestre Nanette Shepparton SB & ARC V 34313 C 95.9 88.9 97.5 94.6 95.2 98.2 570.300

Golden Paul Junee V 20460 B 95.3 95.1 90.3 92.3 95.5 93.4 561.900

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 D 91.8 81.3 95.5 96.1 94 93.1 551.800

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 C 89.8 89.6 84 92.3 88.5 89.7 533.900

Hornsby Lyn Junee V 26589 D 82.5 85.9 85.6 91.7 89.3 81 516.000

Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC S 32981 D 85.2 80.3 81.9 71 82.7 86.2 487.300

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



3x40 Match Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Grade Grand Total Handicap

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 0.00 99 4 97 3 94 5 95 3 385 15 91 1 92 2 92 5 94 3 369 11 90 94 2 92 2 91 3 367 7 1121.033 1200.232471

Daws Tim Shepparton SB &S 34383 0.00 96 4 96 3 94 2 98 3 384 12 61 53 66 1 68 248 1 78 68 1 75 1 82 1 303 3 935.016 1199.910771

Smith Susie NSW S 22257 A 99 5 98 5 99 8 97 3 393 21 79 1 83 2 83 1 83 0 328 4 92 0 91 2 93 1 90 2 366 5 1087.030 1199.907357

Lott Chris Shepparton SB &#### 31033 B 97 4 92 2 97 2 96 3 382 11 82 1 88 2 83 85 2 338 5 92 2 88 88 1 89 1 357 4 1077.020 1199.835857

3rd 10 2nd 10 3rd 10

Shepparton 40th Annual Prize Meeting - 14/08/2022

Total

Prone Stage Standing Stage Kneeling Stage

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 Total4th 104th 10 Total 1st 101st 10 2nd 10



20m Air Bench Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 D 79 84 79 79 82 82 485.000 600.0074

Lawrence Jamie (Jamion) Albury S 34319 B 93 1 94 2 94 0 93 1 91 1 93 0 558.005 599.9311

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B 95 89 94 86 91 93 1 548.001 599.6667

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



TRV 50m Bench Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 C 245 11 244 12 249 11 738.034 750.4109

Hornsby Lyn Junee V 26589 D 246 8 244 8 227 4 717.020 750.3804

Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 D 240 11 238 5 235 6 713.022 750.3740

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 C 242 7 246 15 247 12 735.034 750.3571

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 244 11 247 13 248 11 739.035 750.2831

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 C 247 10 238 10 244 12 729.032 750.2566

Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC S 34661 B 247 12 242 8 243 6 732.026 750.2394

Golden Paul Junee V 20460 C 235 6 225 6 243 10 703.022 750.1431

Andrew Richard Sale SBRC S 34686 B 239 7 242 6 245 9 726.022 750.0972

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 A 250 16 249 14 247 15 746.045 750.0710

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 B 242 10 244 12 246 10 732.032 749.9810

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A 249 13 248 15 245 10 742.038 749.9367

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 A 248 10 243 10 246 11 737.031 749.9229

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 243 8 242 7 247 11 732.026 749.9074

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 B 242 10 235 6 241 9 718.025 749.8865

Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC SJ 34687 A 247 11 241 2 240 9 728.022 749.8077

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 248 12 243 7 243 6 734.025 749.7707

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 A 242 5 241 7 233 4 716.016 749.5254

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting (Sunday)

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



20m Bench Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C 97 7 99 8 100 8 99 8 99 7 100 9 594.047

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 D 97 7 98 6 96 3 97 5 95 3 96 3 579.027

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 100 9 100 10 100 8 100 7 100 9 100 9 600.052

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A 99 8 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 9 599.054

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 A 100 9 100 8 100 10 100 10 99 8 100 8 599.053

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 B 95 4 98 6 98 6 99 7 100 8 98 4 588.035

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 100 7 98 6 98 6 100 6 99 6 99 5 594.036

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 B 99 5 99 6 97 7 98 8 96 5 99 6 588.037

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 B 96 5 98 6 98 5 96 1 95 4 98 6 581.027

Shepparton 41st Annual Prize Meeting

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Handicap

600.2477

600.2196

600.1095

600.0104

600.0025

599.9577

599.9531

599.8014

599.6789


